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Skypack™ Ouick Release Hit

Intelligent press release design

» Intelligent press release buttons for simple installation

» Ultra efficient, up to 120 lumens per circuit Watt

» Suitable for temperatures -10°C to 50°C

» Press fit terminals, loop in loop out

» Rear and end conduit entry points

» Suspended LED tray for easy installation

Code Description

JC71743 Skypack QR 5ft single
JC71743EM Skypack QR 5ft single emergency
JC71744 Skypack QR 5ft twin

JC71744EM Skypack QR 5ft twin emergency

*Requires online registration.

Col temp.
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K

Dim.

No
No
No
No

Watt
37W
39w
60W
62W

Lumens
4440
4440
7200
7200

LpcwW
120
113
120
116

New product
for 2018

3 year
ext. warranty*
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Classification

@ Class 1

P20 | 240V

(Emergency versions consume
2W when charging)

LED
4000K | CRI:Ra (80)

Finishes
White

Construction

Body: Steel
Diffuser: Polycarbonate
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